Maternal Health Improvement Task Force
Fall Quarterly Meeting
October 24, 2023 | 2:30-4:00 PM ET

For those joining virtually:
Video call link: https.//meet.google.com/mdm-nraj-muw
Or dial: (US) +1 510-456-0295 PIN: 919 335 310#

2:30-2:35 PM
2:35-2:45 PM
2:45-3:25 PM
3:25-3:30 PM
3:30-3:55 PM

3:55-4:00 PM

AGENDA
Welcome
Task Force Business
Birthing Services Provider Map - Updates and Feedback
Break
Planning for MDMOM 2.0 and Progress on the Maternal Health Strategic Plan Action
Plan Update
Wrap up and closing



