Maternal Health Improvement Task Force

Fall Quarterly Meeting
October 24, 2023 | 2:30-4:00 PM ET

For those joining virtually:

Video call link: https://meet.google.com/mdm-nraj-muw Or dial: (US) +1 510-456-0295 PIN: 919 335 310#

AGENDA

2:30-2:35 PM	Welcome
2:35-2:45 PM	Task Force Business
2:45-3:25 PM	Birthing Services Provider Map - Updates and Feedback
3:25-3:30 PM	Break
3:30-3:55 PM	Planning for MDMOM 2.0 and Progress on the Maternal Health Strategic Plan Action
	Plan Update
3:55-4:00 PM	Wrap up and closing